
 

 

 

Breakfast / Petit-déjeuner 
 
 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 

 
Croissant / Pain Choco, Bread, Jam, Micro 

Butter, Omelet or Fried Eggs, Hot 

Beverage, Fruit 

 

COMPLETE BREAKFAST 
 

Bread, Croissant / Pain Choco, Grilled 

Bacon, Natural Juice, Hot Beverage, 

Yogurt, Jam, Micro Butter, Cheese, 

Fruit 

AMERICAN BREAKFAST 

 
Croissant, Pain Choco, Grilled 

Bread, Micro Butter, Fruit Plate, 

Omelet or Fried Eggs, Jam, Hot 

Beverage, Grilled Bacon, Cereal, 

Natural Juice, Ham 

5 000 FCFA 

 
 
 
 
 

 
10 000 FCFA 

 
 
 
 
 

 
13 500 FCFA 



 

OMELETTES 
 

Sausage and cheese 
PANCAKES 

 
Banana pancake 3 000 FCFA 

Chocolate pancake 3 000 FCFA 

Chocolate banana pancake 3 500 FCFA 

 
TOAST 

 

 
Ham Cheese egg toast 4 000 FCFA 

Bruschetta toast 4 000 FCFA 

Cheesy egg toast Perfect 4 000 FCFA 
 
 
 
 
 

HOT BEVERAGES 

 

Coffee / Tea / Hot Milk 1 000 FCFA 

 (extra milk) 500 FCFA 
 

Hot black chocolate 1 500 FCFA 

Espresso 2 000 FCFA 

Double Espresso 3 000 FCFA 

omelette 
3 000 FCFA 

Ham and cheese omelette 3 000 FCFA 

Cheese omelette 3 000 FCFA 

Vegetable omelette 3 000 FCFA 

Sardines omelette 3 000 FCFA 

SCRAMBLED EGGS 
 

Avocado scrambled eggs 3 000 FCFA 

Cheese scrambled eggs 3 000 FCFA 

American scrambled eggs 3 000 FCFA 

Grilled cheese with soft 
3 500 FCFA 

scrambled eggs 

 



Starters 
 
 
 
 
 

Vegetarian Salad / Vegetable Salad 
Fried Aurbegine, Tomato, Lettuce, Onions, Bell pepper, 
Salt, Black pepper, Herbes de provence, Eggs 

 

Avocado Salad / Avocado Tartar 
Avocado, Tomato, Carrot, Lemon juice, shallots, mustard or vinegar.. 

 

Avocado Shrimp Salad 
Avocado, Lettuce, shrimps, Mayonnaise, cherry 
tomatoes, Onions, Salt, Black pepper, lime juice 

 

Avocado & Chicken Salad 
Avocado, Lettuce, chicken, Cucumber, tomatoes, eggs, Dijon 
mustard, herbs, mayonnaise, 

 

Ham & Cheese Pie 
Puff pastry, Crème fraîche, Eggs, Ham, Salt, Black 
Pepper, Cheese, Onions… 

 
 

 
Vegetable Soup 

Potato, Carrot, Onions, Créme fraiche, Salt, 

Black pepper, 

Fish Soup 

Fish, Crab (if available), Tomato, Black pepper, Garlic, Salt 
 

Vermicelli Soup 

Chicken breast, Vermicelli, Chicken stock, Carrot, 

Green beans, Onions, Garlic, Salt, Black pepper 

5 000 FCFA 

 

 
6 000 FCFA 

 
 

8 000 FCFA 

 

 
8 500 FCFA 

 
 

9 000 FCFA 

 
 
 
 
 

5 000 FCFA 

 

 
7 000 FCFA 

 
 

7 000 FCFA 



 

Fish & Seafood 
 
 
 

Barracuda 6 000 FCFA 

Bar Fish (S) 7 500 | (M) 8 000 | (L) 9 000 FCFA 

Sole 

   Filet de Capitaine                                               

(S) 8 000 | (M) 8 500 | (L) 9 000 FCFA 

                      10,000 FCFA 

Tilapia | (M) 9 000 | (L) 10 000 FCFA 

Shrimps 8 500 FCFA 

Gambas (Prawns) 16 000 FCFA 

Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter 18 000 FCFA 
(Gambas, Capitaine Fish, Sole FIsh) 

(serves 1) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meat Dishes 
 
 

 
Minced Steak  5 500 FCFA 

Steak  5 500 FCFA 

Grilled Chicken  7 500 FCFA 

Pork Chops / Pork Ribs  8 000 FCFA 

Lamb Chops  10 500 FCFA 

Mixed grilled Meat Platter 

(Beef, Chicken, Pork, Sausages) 

 
(Serves 1) 

16 000 FCFA 

Poulet D.G. (serves 3 max)  27 000 FCFA 

Royal Mixed Grill  38 000 FCFA 

(Gambas and/or Lobster (according 
to season), Sole fish, Chicken & Beef) 

(serves 3 max.) 



 
 
 

237 Menus 

Beef in Basquaise sauce 
Gizzard in Basquaise 
Eru 
Towel in sauce 
Beef Ndolé 
Ndole Shrimps 
Fish Ndole 
 Oxtail Pepper Soup 
Snails 
Snails or Gizzard Okongobong 
Snails Eru 
Beef Pepper Soup 
Beef or Fish Egusi Okongobong 
Fish (Pepper Soup) or (in African Spices) 

Chicken Okongobong 
Chicken Ndole 
Goat (Grilled/in pepper soup/in sauce) 

 
 

5 000 FCFA 
5 000 FCFA 
5 500 FCFA 
5 500 FCFA 

    5 000 FCFA 

    8,500FCFA 
    7 500 FCFA 

5 500 FCFA 
6 000 FCFA 
8 500 FCFA 
8 500 FCFA 
7 000 FCFA 
7 500 FCFA 
7 500 FCFA 
9 500 FCFA 
9 500 FCFA 

15 000 FCFA 

 

 

  Snacks Menu  
 

Mini Burgers (with fries) 3 500 FCFA 

Cheese or Beef Burger (125g) 4 000 FCFA 

Bolognaise Pasta 5 000 FCFA 

Cheese or Beef Burger (225g) 6 000 FCFA 

Sandwich (Chicken or Ham & Cheese) 7 000 FCFA 

WDC Crispy chicken 8 500 FCFA 

Burger Special with Milkshake 
(Mondays & Thursdays)* 

 
10 000 FCFA 

 

  Pizza Menu  
Margherita 11 000 FCFA 
Tomato, Basil, Cheese, Black Olives, Oregano 

Lebanese Pizza 12 000 FCFA 
Tomato, Minced Meat, Onions, Oregano, Cheese 

Royal Pizza 14 000 FCFA 
Ham, Mushrooms, Tomato, Oregano, Cheese, Black 
Olives  

Hawaiian Pizza 15 500 FCFA 
Crème fraîche, Chicken, Bell peppers, Onions, Basil, 

Oregano, Cheese, Pineapple  



Fried Rice: 2 000 FCFA 

Extra portion: 2 000 FCFA 

 
 
 

Side Dishes 
(Choose any side dish to complete your meal) 

 
White Rice 

Fried, Steam Plantains 

Steamed Yam 

Garri 

Fried, Steamed, Mashed Potatoes 

Mixed Vegetables 

Mashed Potatoes 

 
 
 

 
 

(Choose any sauce to complete your meal) 
 

Creme Fraiche Sauce 

Créme fraîche, White wine, Onions, Salt, Black pepper 
 

Peppercorn Suace 

Beef broth, Créme fraiche, Green peppercorn, Cognac, 
Salt, White pepper 

 

Meunière Sauce 

Lemon juice, Butter, Onions, Parsley, Salt, Black pepper 
 

Basquaise Sauce 

Carrot, Green beans, Tomato, Bell pepper, Onions, Garlic, 

Salt, Black pepper 
 

Provençale Sauce 
Onions, Bell pepper, Garlic, Butter, Herbes de Provence, 

Parsley, Salt, Black pepper 
 

Curry Sauce 

Crème fraiche, Curry, Butter, Onions, Bell pepper, Salt, 
Black pepper 

 

Napoletana Sauce 
Tomato, Onions, Garlic, Basil, Salt, Black pepper 



 
 
 

Desserts 
 

 

Tropical Fruit Salad 3 000 FCFA 

Chocolate Crepes 3 500 FCFA 

Honey Crepes 3 500 FCFA 

Sugar Crepes 3 500 FCFA 

Chocolate Mousse 4 000 FCFA 

Panna Cotta 4 000 FCFA 

Home made Ice Cream 5 000 FCFA 
 
 
 

Barbecue 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday 

6 PM 
 

Chicken BBQ 

Pork BBQ 

Sausage BBQ (only if Available) 

 
Beef BBQ 

 
GOAT BBQ (only if Available) 

5 000 FCFA 
 

5 000 FCFA 
 

5 000 FCFA 
 

5 000 FCFA 
 

8 500 FCFA 


